
                                                                                                                                            Fitzharrys School

                                                                                                         PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri - 

4-AB04 -  Bus 10 No. of Seats AM PM

25

Wheatley - London Road EUROPA ONLY 07:01

Wheatley - Park Hill Roundabout EUROPA ONLY 17:01

Benson - Three Horseshoes EUROPA ONLY 07:25 16:37

Dorchester - Meadside Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:31 16:17

Dorchester - Abbey Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:32 16:15

Dorchester - Memorial bus sto, Dorchester Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:33 16:13

Berinsfield - Costcutter EUROPA ONLY 07:42 16:22

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/ Leach Road EUROPA ONLY 07:43 16:23

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colne Drive EUROPA ONLY 07:45 16:24

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Pritchard Close EUROPA ONLY 07:46 16:25

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colwell Road EUROPA ONLY 07:47 16:26

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Green Furlong EUROPA ONLY 07:49 16:27

Berinsfield - Wimblestraw/Abbey Woods EUROPA ONLY 07:50 16:28

Burcot - The Chequers Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:52 16:11

Clifton Hampden - Primary School Europa/JM/FH/LM 07:55 16:09

Europa School 08:00
15:50 for 

15:55 dep

Culham - High Street JM/FH/LM 08:05 15:45

Fitzharrys School 08:17 15:30

John Mason School 08:20 15:25

Larkmead School 08:25 15:20

City Wise Travel 07877 930415

info@citywisetravel.co.uk

Mon - Fri Capacity

 4-AB03 - Bus 7 70 seats AM PM

Berinsfield – Cost Cutter LM/JM 07:25 15:55

Berinsfield – Fane Dr/Leach Road LM/JM 07:26 15:56

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Colne Drive LM/JM 07:28 15:58

Berinsfield – Fane Dr/Pritchard Close LM/JM 07:29 15:59

Berinsfield – Fane Dr/Colwell Road LM/JM 07:30 16:00

Berinsfield - Fane Dr/Green Furlong LM/JM 07:31 16:02

Berinsfield – Wimblestraw/Abbey Wood LM/JM 07:33 16:04

Larkmead School 08:03 15:20

John Mason School 08:12 15:25

Fitzharrys School 08:17 15:30

Oxford Taxis 01865 425658

apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

mailto:info@citywisetravel.co.uk
mailto:apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

